S #E o A =

LB-150A-51/61
LB-150A-52/62

C-00783-1




R TBIF @ LB-150A-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE

LB(2)-21-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm - -

No. BRAES B& B2 Mg HE

1 801001008549 |17 4415-7" h(5E)x5m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58, PPAS, T4) LBDR
801001008579 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58,PPAS, T4) LBDR
801001008589 | #v7°445-7" b(52)x15m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58, PPAL, T44) LBDR
801001008599 | 7" 9415-7° I(58)x20m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPAT, ) LBDR
801001008609 |7 541r-7"I(58)x25m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58, PPAS, T4) LBDA
801001008619 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x30m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58, PPAS, T44) LBDE

2 801010130149 | #-7°Wly7° 1| HK2-4/15% SPC

3 801010126179 |4-7"1Y97° T h 1|HS27Y NBR

4 801140446129 | Ak WCEEERAT) 2 [M5x38 SUS304

5 801003190109 | 4°5up 1 SUS316

6 801106004839 | 70-Hyh 1 | AE2-2KEL (35" I 47°, 7" &)

7 801121428199 |/Cyiy 1|OMA-28 SO

8 801141030389 |~ %y} 2|M8(B=12) SUS304

9 801142127239 |FmEs 1|M8 SPC

10 | 801068136229 [IUF 1|LBR SPC+NBR
801127119129 | an° -4 2| 301(SPCIYI 1) SUS304

11 801144165169 | 99N A Ik 2 | M8x58(16/16) SUS304

12 | 801141030389 |7<m&tyh 2|M8(B=12) SUS304

13 | 801032167189 |h-Rhy7°Uys 1|32mm(LB-150%) ADC
801181005129 | M¥h-AN" I 1|40mm(p325) SWMG

14 | 801122120119 |0Uys® 1|G-45(44.4x¢3.1) NBR

15 | 801065335119 |7oMn- 1|LB-15084(7")-) SPC

16 | 801122323169 |0y 1| 140x@2 NBR

17 | 801121177109 |3-Meyiy 1|LB-150%! NBR

18 | 801143000309 |m/MAU(IF1aEERAT) 3| M6x20 SUS304

19 | 801051000239 |Ayk fi*- 1 ADC

20 | 801121000739 |/°w$y 1| 991.1x@105.5x3.5t NBR

21 801078000029 | B LAMyFAN - 1|ND1-LE1-2SAN SECC

22 | 801143085219 |mA/MAU(IFHERMH) 2| Max6 SWRM

23 | 801145002179 |[4°M’t°y 1| p10F SK5

24 | 801142207159 |%me 1|910.5 SK5

25 | 801077109119 |ElHiy7 14| MS-3-2

26 | 801143000319 |mA/NMAU(EERA) 2[M3x5 SWRM

27 | 801143135149 |mA/NAU((E1a/FERA) 2| Max10 SWRM

28 | 801140000449 |4yt b1,/ TESRH) 1|M4x8 SWRM

29 | 801009000689 |7-14% 17 [ AWG18x225L

30 | 801143126129 |mA/NMAU((FHa/FERL) 2| Max12 SWRM

31 801053001389 |{Ri&iE 1|KA112-LAXL21 (H)

32 | 801050000499 |E-57°349h 1 SECD

33 | 801142000469 |EmES 1| #6201(T=0.25) S65CM




R TBIF @ LB-150A-52/62

E¥No. Hh BE a& - EERTEE
LB(2)-21-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm -
No. BRES mé B g e
34 801052100159 | 1]620172C3
35 801055002339 |E#&F 148 | =24t SUS42012
36 801147168189 | @i+ 1| 4x4x10L(RL) SUS304
37 801061175199  [A“PYUYY h3- 1| @15xp23x1.6t SPC
38 801052101169 |#Z 1|62027zC3
39 801056004869 | EEF(IV-ft) 1=
40 801025000779 | Ah=hls—I 1|D-12RCEROHS SSIC
41 801121291119 |N°v$y 1|LB-1508 YURSSIN
42 801020443149 | y7°5-500° 1|LB-1508 FC
43 801121248139 |/N°v$y 1|®8.2x¢p13.5x2t woUy-p
44 801035112179 |3&m7° 30" 1| M8x12( A7) SUS304
45 801140254119 | Ay I 3| M6x30 SUS304
46 801026179149 | Ml 1|vC-12224 NBR
47 801040102239 |IMREREEES ®10.2x(17x0.3t SUS304
48 801021406189 | JIREE(50HZMA) 1|LB-150A-52F FCDEEA
48 801021407199 | JIREE(60HZMA) 1|LB-150A-62F FCD#EA
49 801142164199 |(FhnmEe 1|M10 SUS304
50 801141006779 |7<ffyh 1|M10 S45C
51 801120139179  |#933vhl"-I° iy P99X(P140x0.5t A-5-h
52 801022430279  |#5¥avin'- 1|LB-1508 SPC
53 801144100139 | Z9yF i b 3| M6x44 (N ) SUS403
54 801023239149 | b+ 1|LB-150% SPC
55 801049139139 | b ~+FIEEHR 1|LB-150% SPC
56 801141004339 | ~Ayh 3| M6 S35C
<\°y$50UYT" tyb>
801173002029 | I°y$y0UyY tyh 130 [ (*ED)
7 801121428199 | 70-M" UM I°v$y 1|OMA-28 WY
14 801122120119 | #-xhy7°Uyy OUy* 1|G-45(44.4xp3.1) NBR
16 801122323169 | PIMIN ~/1° y7° h-3u4" QYY) 1|140xp2 NBR
17 801121177109 | AYR B =/PIMIN =5=-M° w3y 1|LB-150% NBR
20 801121000739 | AR I ~/E-57b-hI° v$Y 1|@91.1xp105.5x3.5t NBR
41 801121291119 | E-97b-b/1° Y7°h-3u9" I° vy 1|LB-150% A-5-h
43 801121248139  |3F7° 77" \° vy 1|®8.2xp13.5x2t e Us-h
AZhI- I FRENN 5749VG15 90m|
<PIHREIRETE>
AL




